
Tiruchchirapalli - Nagapattinam DEMU Special/06864 - DEMU - SR 
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to NGT/Nagappattinam Junction 

2h 30m - 127 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli
Junction

01:40 0 1 0 20 86 SR

2 MCJ Manjattidal 01:55 01:56 1m 0 1 5 42 68 SR
3 TRB Tiruverumbur 02:03 02:05 2m 0 1 10 - 74 SR
4 BAL Budalur 02:13 02:15 2m 0 1 32 61 41 SR
5 TJ Thanjavur Junction 02:32 02:35 3m 0 1 50 64 57 SR
6 NMJ Nidamangalam Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 0 1 80 50 SR
7 KDE Koradacheri 03:15 03:17 2m 0 1 88 62 20 SR
8 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 03:32 03:35 3m 0 1 104 40 10 SR
9 NGT Nagappattinam

Junction
04:10 0 1 127 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (13:03)

Sep 18 2024 (13:03)

1

1


